Page 1
RFD DINIO
Compact Telemetry Module with Isolated Serial Port
RFDesign Pty Ltd
7/ 1 Stockwell Pl
Archerfield, 4108
Queensland, Australia

Document Number – PRJ-DIN-MAIN-003
Page 22
13 Ordering Information
The RFD DIN IO can be ordered from RF Design directly online at
Item RFDesign Order Code
RFD DINIO-US FCC Compliant 902-928MHz 1W RFD-DINIO-US
RFD DINIO-AU Australia 915-928MHz RFD-DINIO-AU
RFD DINIO-NZ New Zealand 922-928MHz RFD-DINIO-NZ
Antennas, Adaptors, and RF cables to suit the DINIO are also available as listed below
Item RFDesign Order Code
Antenna 900MHz 2dBi Monopole ANT-900-1/4W-RPSMA
Antenna 900MHz 3dBi Monopole ANT-900-1/2W-RPSMA
Antenna 900MHz 6dBi Omni (N) ANT-900-6dBi-OMNI-N
Antenna 900MHz 6dBi Yagi ANT-900-YAGI-3EL-6dBi
Adaptor Connector RPSMA-N Male ADAPTOR-RPSMA(F)-N(M)
RF Cable – RPSMA(M) to RPSMA(F) 50cm CABLE-RPSMA-EXT-50cm
RF Cable – N Male to N Male – 5m CABLE-RG58-N(M)-N(M)-5M
RF Cable – SMA-RP R/A to N Female Bulkhead